JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Mor 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 9, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire One Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Dollars & 62/00 (S1,616.62) from the 
above account to: 

For Credit to: FirstRpk Puerto Rico 
1518 Ponce Deleon Avenue 
PO 9146 San Juan 00908 

ABA 

For the account #: Brian Moseley and Associates Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: LSJ Inv N 9049